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324 Guelph St.
Georgetown

ROYAL LEPAGE

Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

(905) 877-8262

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
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" GREAT HOME FOR GARDENERS,

ENTERTAINERS, ROMANTICS & HISTORIANS!

Enjoy your morning coffee in the bright & cheery sunroom; or
on the private courtyard under the shade of a towering maple.
It's easy to entertain family & friends in the large LR/DR w/10’
sloping ceilings, lots of windows, hrdwd firs & 13" baseboard!
The large lot {59 x 132') is a gardeners delight w/English gar-
dens, arbour, loads of perennials & mature trees. After a long "
day, retire to the peaceful side yard next to a relaxing goldfish @ &
pond; or just curl up with a good novel next to one of 2 gas FPs.
Walk to Main street shops, the GO, schools, parks, hospital and
more! Call Susan Lougheed Sales Rep. 905-877-8262.
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Susan Lougheed
Sales Representativ
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10+ ACRES OF WOODED PRIVACY pe
2500 sq. ft. custom built bungalow, finished base- = .
ment, 2 fireplaces, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, cathe- |
dral ceilings! Large windows throughout! 3 walkouts!
Spectacular view from every room! 10 minutes from
401 Milton & Acton! Call Judy Mackey 905-877-
8262.

Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. OCT. 17 2-4 P.M.
16 STEWART MACLAREN, GEORGETOWN
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CUSTOMIZED FROM BUILDER’S PLAN p=
2 bdrm with sep. den/office on upper level. Master w. gas fireplace, |
semi ensuite inc. bidet and sep. shower. Main level: 2 pc. Eatin §
kitchen w. wio 1o 8x10 deck. B/l dishwasher. LR/DR combination.
Garage access. Lower: Fin. bsmt w. gas FP. 2 pc. off aundry rm. _
Neutral decor. Close to guest prkg. Quiet location. No TH behind. | & &= ==
Insul. garage w. bii shelves and wrkbench. Great location. WM Patricia Hermiston

Patricia Hermiston at 905-877-8262. Sales Representative

ELEGANCE IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

4 bdrm, 3 bath, elegant home on a quiet family street,
speaks of pride of ownership! Beautifully designed and
upgraded kitchen w/top of the line appliances. Sunken
family room. Mstr ensuite features a jacuzzi and sepa-
rate shower. Prof. landscaped backyard w/6 person hot
tub & arbour! Your family deserves the best. Call now for
more info or a personal showing. Denise Dilbey 905-
877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262.
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Denise Dilhey

Sales Representafive

-+ $349,900
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COUNTRY LIVING!
Solid 3 bdrm bungalow on 2.5 acres. Renovated kitchen
including all appliances! Bathrooms recently renovated
- whirlpool bath! Main floor fam. rm. with walkout to
deck. Huge private treed lot with above ground pool!
Absolutely worth a visit! Call Peter Zarins 905-877-

8262 or toll free 1-866-865-8262. Peter Larins

Sales Representatrve

NEW LISTING!!

CHARLESTON ESTATE SUBDIVISION

“Charleston” custom design/built raised 3 bedroom bungalow on a private 2 acr
mature/forested lot in estate subdivision. This 4 year new home offers [t rae=
a large kitchen wicentre island, granite counters and desk unit, double -

sided fireplace, all appliances built in. Cathedral ceiling in family room e

with long beautiful country views, This home is on a forested lot on i e

top of a hill, very private. Enjoy your 800 sq. ft. deck complete with hot . O

tub. Walk out from master and kitchen to deck For your private E

viewing call Christina Matesic 905-877-8262, cell 905-875- k&
8262 or visit my website at www.royallepage.ca/ChristinaMatesic.

Christina Matesic
Sales Representative
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LOW COST LIVING . .. IT'S POSSIBLE!
Ideal Starter Home on quiet dead end street, just steps
from GO Train, Shops, Park & Pool! Bright & airy open
concept w hardwood floors in Living Rm & Dining Rm.
Upgraded eat-in kitchen w ceramic flooring and built-in
dishwasher. 3 brms & 2 washrooms. Upgraded wiring,
most windows replaced! Amazing potential! Call

JANICE RUMLEY today 905-877-8262.
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Janice Rumley
Sales Representative

VIEWS OF RAVINE!™
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ON PRESTIGI

Huge 3100++ sq. ft. of open concept living! 4
bdrm, 3 bthrm, premium sized lot! 3 car
garage (2 spaces tandem) with separate 60
amp panel! Ideal for workshop or hagme busi-
ness! Listed at $449,500.

For more information call llena Palmieri-
Kosiak at 905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262

[lena Palmieri-Kosiak
Sales Representative

ROYAL LEPAGE
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Charity

| Pumpkin Fest

for the RLP
Shelter Foundation

10:00 am to 4:00 pm

(Rain or Shine)

324 Guelph St

" (Between Swiss Chalet and Tim Horton's)

Pumpkin Sale / Hot Dogs
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Face Painting

All Proceeds to RLP Shelter Foundation

In support of Halton Women'’s Shelter

Royal Lepage Meadowtowne Realty
905-877-8262

Thank you for your support, as we continue to support our community
Please join the fun! See you there!

“your Georgetown Royal LePage Meadowtowne office™
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OPEN HOUSE THIS WEEKEND
CALL SUSAN* FOR DETAILS

» Cozy 3 bdrm bungalow in central Georgetown w/dbl drive
 Finished bsmt with sep. entrance has in-law suite potential
o Pie-shaped lot & very private backyard w/irg deck & hot tub
* Backs onto green space

Call Susan* at 905-877-8262 to see this home!

Susan Lougheed

Sales Representative

GREAT FAMILY HOME!

3 bedroom raised bungalow. Eat-in kitchen with
b/i dishwasher and pantry. Gleaming hardwood
floors. Finished bsmt with large rec room., 2
additional bdrms and 3 pc. bath. Upgrades:
Furnace and A/C. Large deck and fenced yard.
Won't last! Call Peter Zarins 905-877-8262
or toll free 1-866-865-8262.
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Peter Zarins
Sales Representafive

Royal LePage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 10,000 sales representatives and 500 offices across Canada.
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